
Company Name Representative Name and Title Company Address Phone Number Email Address Interest

Ten Point Services Kenny Reed
496 Whispering Wind Way 
Austin, TX

512-557-8762 kenny@tenpointservicestx.com General Contractor

Butler Industries, Inc. Blanda Butler
974 Gotier Trace Paige. TX.  
78659

(512)431-9558 blanda.butler@gmail.com General Contractor

Steelhead Services LLC Jake Orr
559 Cr 4898 Springtown, Tx 
76082

817 613 4925 jake@steelheadservices.com General Contractor

Johnson Construction Services, LLC Paul Johnson
1524 N. County Rd 810, 
Alvarado Tx 76009

817-714-1298 paul@jcs-dfw.com General Contractor

Imperial Construction Clayton Kongable
400 I-20 West, Suite 200, 
Weatherford, TX 76086

817-341-8886
estimating@imperial-
construction.com

General Contractor

Imperial Construction Molly Praytor
400 I-20 West, Suite 200, 
Weatherford, TX 76086

817-341-8886 mpraytor@imperial-construction.com General Contractor

Wheeler Lumber, LLC Andrew Messer Eden Prairie, MN 8173202452 amesser@wheeler1892.com Supplier

Falkenberg Construction Will Schaule, Pre-Construction Manager
2435 109th St Grand 
Prairie, TX 75050

214-324-4779 will@falkcon.com General Contractor

Santils Excavating Gabriela Riojas 15759 N. State HWY 123 512-878-5005 gabriela@santils.net SubContractor

IN Design Build Bridget Childress
1110 E Green St, Llano, 
Texas

321-720-7048 bridget.indb@gmail.com General Contractor

JAMS Contracting LLC Andrew Cardenas
618 West Avenue Y, San 
Angelo, TX 76903

325-300-6526 jamscontracting@gmail.com General Contractor

SpawGlass Harrison Smoske
1000 W. Magnolia ave Fort 
Worth, TX 76104

682-352-7633 harrison.smoske@spawglass.com General Contractor

Eikon Consulting Group Justin Davidson, P.E. jdavidson@eikoncg.com Project Engineer

TPWD William McDonald william.mcdonald@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Brandon Heaton brandon.heaton@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Fahim Rahman Fahim.Rahman@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Lydia Reynolds Lydia.Reynolds@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Christina Brown Christina.Brown@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Dustin Murray dustin.murray@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team
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